February 5, 1991

New Mexico 0il Conservation Division

1000 Rio Brazos Road
Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Gentlemen:
FC State Com # 12

San Juan Co., NM
Deviation Survey
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The deviations listed below were taken on the above referenced well.

DEPTH

90"
214"
367"
518"
826"

1296'
2695'

STATE OF TEXAS ;
COUNTY OF POTTER

Subscribed and sworn

.20
%2, DWAINA PITTS
ix% Notary Public, State of Texas

N A% My Commission Expires 86-93
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DEVIATION

CAROLYN L4/ M

to before me this 5th day of February, 199

TN

Notary Public

MESA LIMITED PARTNERSHIRP

ONE MESA SQUARE / POST OFFICE BOX 2008 / 806 378-1000 7/ AMARILLO, TEXAS 79189-2009
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