

February 5, 1991

FEB1 1 1991
OIL CON. DIV

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 1000 Rio Brazos Road Aztec, New Mexico 87410

Gentlemen:

Subject: FC State Com # 12

San Juan Co., NM Deviation Survey

A-36-32N-11W

The deviations listed below were taken on the above referenced well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
90 '	1°
214'	2°
367 '	2°
518 '	1 1/4 ⁰
826 '	1 1/4 ⁰
1296'	3/4
2695 '	1/2°
	ALL ODED I MEN

MESA OPERATING LYMITED BARTNERSHII

CAROLYN L. MCKEE

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF POTTER

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 5th day of February, 1992

DWAINA PITTS

Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires 8-6-93

Notary Public